Product Information

TUNJETS

2028 TUNJET Canister Adapter

Special canister cover with connection piece for 20-l PE canisters.

Properties
Application area

Instructions

Product Description

TUNJET Canister Adapter

Required accessories
Universal Cleaner, 20 |
Cleaner, 20 |

Filling Station for 915, 0
Filling Station for 115, 0
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Refer to Service Information SI 2016AB.

« Fits all TUNAP brake cleaners in 20-| PE canisters

Weight of
content
0.064 kg

« For connecting 20-1 PE canisters to the TUNJET S system

Article Number

1400293

Article Number
1102055
1103118
1400300
1400301

Packaging Unit

1PCS

Packaging Unit
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
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